TEA & COFFEE

SELECTION OF TEA
English Breakfast, Peppermint, Ear Grey, Darjeeling,
Jasmine Green Tea, Camomile, Fresh Mint Tea

COFFEE
Coffee, Espresso
Cappuccino, Double Espresso, Latte, Mocha

LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH
John Jameson Irish Whiskey, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Cream

ITALIAN
Disaronno Amaretto, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Cream

BAILEYS
Baileys, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Cream

FRENCH
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Cream

PORT & SHERRY

FINE VINTAGE PORT 75ml/Glass
, . 105
Dow’s Late Bottled Vintage 2015 // PORTUGAL
SHERRY 45ml/Glass
75

Tio Pepe

We also have an extensive range of fine whisk(e)y, cognacs, liqueurs
and much more to complement your dessert or as an after-dinner drink.

Please ask your server for the full list.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

HK$

45

45

50

100

100

100

130

Bottle

1,000




