## **TEA & COFFEE**

		HK\$
SELECTION OF TEA  English Breakfast, Peppermint, Ear Grey, Darjeeling, Jasmine Green Tea, Camomile, Fresh Mint Tea		45
COFFEE		45
Coffee, Espresso Cappuccino, Double Espresso, Latte, Mocha		50
LIQUEUR COFFEE		
IRISH John Jameson Irish Whiskey, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Crea	ım	100
ITALIAN  Disaronno Amaretto, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Cream		100
BAILEYS Baileys, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Cream		100
FRENCH Courvoisier VSOP Cognac, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Cream		130
PORT & SHERRY		
FINE VINTAGE PORT	75ml/Glass	Bottle
Dow's Late Bottled Vintage 2015 // <b>PORTUGAL</b>	105	1,000
SHERRY	45ml/Glass	

We also have an extensive range of fine whisk(e)y, cognacs, liqueurs and much more to complement your dessert or as an after-dinner drink. Please ask your server for the full list.

Tio Pepe

All prices are subject to 10% service charge



75